1f Yorkover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:

RN ST BE TYPED SI0E OXE QR'Q{U\IAL
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS | APYI ®O. 15- 141 - ZC)’2€36 < i:>"“
OIL 2 GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION |
VELL COMPLETION FORM | county OSBORNE ‘
ACO-1 VELL NISTORY | —E
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AMD LEASE | NE . NW . SW . sec. 16 twp. _105 rge. 15 Xxw
| ]
Operator: License # 6588 | 2310 Fest fru@/l (circle one) Line of Section
— |
Nome : WOODMAN-TANNITTI OIL COMPANY | 990 Feet from E/@(circlo one) Line of Section
|
Address __ PO _ROY. 208 | Footages Calculatsd from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
- | NE, SE, NW or (eircle one)
|
| Lease Name MAIEFR well # _]
citysstateszip GT . BEND KS 67530-0308 |
| Fleld Name Wildcat- Ruggles W 2
purchaser:__ FARMLAND INDUSTRIES, [NC ] . .
| Producing Formation __lansing/KSCity
tor Contact Pe : Do J. JANNITTI |
Gparater Fen l¢3]6ﬂlﬂ792 2921 | Elevation: Ground 1812 KB ]8]7l
Phone ( ) - |
o | Total Depth 3753 b0 _3730"
contracter: Mame: EMPHASIS OIL OPERAT IONS |
| Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 217 Feat
License: 8241 } XX
. Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yeos No
Vellsite Geelogist: TODD E. MORGENSTERN | 1035
| 1f yos, show depth set Feet
Designate Typs of Completion |
New Well Re-Entry Workover | 1f Alternate II completion, cement circulated from ]()35
|
XX oit XX swp siow Temp. Abd. | feet depth to surface w/ 1020 sx cmt.
Gas ENHR L3 ‘ }
Dry Other (Core, WSW. Expl., Cathedic, otc)i
I
|
Operator: {
Well Wame: {
Comp. Date ____ old Total Depth |
I
Despening _______ Re-perf. tonv. to Inj/SWD
Plug Back PBTD |
Commingled Dockst Wo. |
Oual Completion Docket MNe. |
Other (SWD or Inj?7) Docket No.
]
9/01/94 9/08/94 10/01/94 ]
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date
[

Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 2 yﬂ ‘% 1-2~9¢
M)

(Data must be collected from the Reserve

22,000

Chloride content pm  Fluid volume

Dewatering method used Evaporatlon

200 ppys

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name

Lease Name License No.

Quartsr  Sec. Twp. S Rng.

————————

E/N

County Docket No.

i
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall

|Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 47202,
|Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
|12 wonths if requested in writing and
|months).

within 120 days of

be filed with the Kansss Corporation Commission, 200

B
Coloradeo|

the spud date, recomplation, workover or conversion of a well. |

form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in

Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of|
submitted with the
One copy of gll wireline logs and geologist well report shail be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
|MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.
1

excass of 12|

TICKETS |

Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |

AllL requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas
with snd the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature ‘M’SM

industry have been fully complied

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

titte _D. J. TANNITTI, PARTNER

Date 2/28/95

"

¢ /.. Wireline Log Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of February

Vv Geclogist Report Received

<

19

25
Notary Public )%L-L—L//\/ %%}‘

/ dDistribution /
| 44 ) SWD/R ..

KGS

SHARON K. LINGREEN ¢

Date Commission Expires

Latter of Confidentiality Attached

J

i gy NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Xansas
-\

SHARON K, LINGREEN

v Appt Exp. $/42/ 76

GERVAL)
G@Ni’»‘r&%mﬂ% T




SIDE TWO -~

op,r;to.; Name WOODMAN-TANNITTI OIL COMPANY  Lgase name _ MAIER well # |

0 east county 0SBORNE L

sec. _14 Twp. _10S Rrge. _15 :
* ) " E\hst

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet
if more space is needed. Attach copy of log.

@ ™ | 5 1817! KB. M
Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes ! No ] Y Log Formation (Top)., Depth and Datums L sample
(Attach Additional Sheets.) |
Lrg ™ | Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes L No : Anhydrite 1012 + 805
I X3 Base Anhydrite 1047 + 770
Cores Taken Yes = No { TobeKa 2748 - 931
Electric Log Run X Yes ! Mo | Heebner 2987! -1689
(Submit Copy.) { Toronto 3011! -1194
4 . 1 -
List ALl E.Logs Run: Open hole-Radiation Guard = ;::Z';g gggg, _ﬁgé
Gamma Ray/Neutror  Conglom. Sand 3406 -1589
I LTD 3454 -1637
| Arbuckle 3562'  -17h5
RTD 3753! ~1936

CASING RECORD ™ ™
L New X yged
Report all strings set-conductor, surface. intermediate. production, etc.

¥ 1
# Sacks |Type and Percent

T 1
| |
| I
| |
= ¥ 1 1 1 :
|Purpose of String | Size Hole | Size Casing | Weight | Setting | Type of | ]
| | Drilted | Set (In 0.0.) | Lbs./Ft. | Depth | Cement | Used | Additives ]
} } } } i } t } ]
| Surface | 12=1/4" | 8-5/8! | 23# | 217.’-}8'! 60-40 Poz| 135 [2%Gel+3%CC |
i i 1 i i . 1 | - ]
I T 1] g 1 T 1 T T " 1
| Production ! 7-7/8" | 5-qzon 1 qug 137510 | asc | 150 !53Kolseal |
| | i | | | + 500 galy Mud-Clean {
j = i i i 1 1 ] 1 J
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD

[""‘ 1 1 1

|Purpose; +.| Depth | | |

| l_s_{_g_. ALT. 11 % Top Bottom| Type of Cement | #Sacks Used | Type and Percent Addi!:ivu

|——_ perforate
| Protect Casing
Plug Back TD

/P

>5o-1035i50/5o —300 §50/50 T 87 Gel \
hE0-650" 1250=-50/50 & 50 iCommon 300 150750 + 8% Gel £ Common + 2% CC

PUNIIPE SEpIN SR———

Plug 0ff zone | 300-450 [250-50/50 & 50 |Common 300 |50/50 + 8% Gel & Common + 3% CC
U =300 70—=50/50—<c—50"Commom—20 50750 % ;
i i PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type i Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record 1l
! Shots Per Foot | Specify Footags of Each Interval Perforated | (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth ]
1 1 i)
1] ] 1 i I §
| L SPF I 3138-3142' = 4! hcidized W/500 gal. 153NE REG.| 3138-42'
{ ¥ . | 1 i 1
! ! Baker Bridge Plug @ 3505 gPERFED FOR ALT. [|: ** g j!
1
| 10 sPF | 3644-3654" = 10 | @600 ! !
{ T L A VA V) " T =1
' 10 SPF | 3660-3670' = 10! | @280' & squeezed as above | !
| TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At i Liner Run | . i
| 2-3/8" 3600 3600' | D ves bl vo !
) i 1
|Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj.] Producing Method — - m ~ |
! 10/07/94 olL ! LJFlowing X¢Pumping L~ Gas Lift “~ Other (Explain) ]
iEstinatod Production ioit Bbls. isas Mcf i\mtor Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity i
! Per 24 Hours ] 7 | -0- ! 24 Lo.3 |
‘ 1 L ]
Disposition of Gas: METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
! ™M ™ ™ m ™ M
L) vented ' Sold L~ Used on Lease LI Open Hole L& perf. X pually Comp. ! Commingled 3138'-42!
(If vented, submit ACD-18.) ™

Ll other (Specify)




S - [G)-20A8L0-00 e

+ K. T. WOODMAN
(316) 265-7650 (316) 792-2921

- GREAT BEND, KANSAS

Woobman - lannimmi O Company

P.O. BOX 308 ‘
1021 EISENHOWER \ |
GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530 [

WICHITA, KANSAS

December 6, 1994 RE: MAIER #1 ( ALT #2)

: API: 15-141-20,286
SPUD DATE: August 31, 1994 NE NW SW 16-10s-15W
EXP. ALT 11: DECEMBER 29, 1994 OSBORNE CO., KS.

K C C CONSERVATION DIVISION
WILLIAM BRYSON, DIRECTOR
130 S Market, Room 2078
Wichita KS 67202
Dear Mr. Bryson,
WE RESPECTFULLY REQUEST WE BE GRANTED AN EXTENSION
OF 60 DAYS TO CEMENT THE 5-1/2" CASING IN THE ABOVE REFERENCED WELL.
THIS 1S AN ALTERNATE 11 WELL AND WE WERE TO
COMPLETE THE CEMENTING W!THIN 120 DAYS OR BY DECEMBER 29, 1994.
WE CALLED MARION SCHMIDT (DISTRICT #4-HAYS) AND
PLANNED TO CEMENT THE WELL ON DECEMBER 7, 1994. DUE Td A VERY
LARGE DROP [N PRODUCTION, WE ARE MAKING THE ABOVE REQUEST TO FURTHER
EVALUATE THE PRODUCTION. THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION OF THIS
REQUEST.
SINCERELY,

WOODMAN-IANNJTTI 01L COMPANY

&' ( ] - d: STATE rrc JECEIVE
> : T ; 'V
e @(L AR T STATE C‘m%ﬁm;ow%gwm;ssmm

PARTNER W S
DJ1/skl SETEIU I
cc: Marion J. Schmidt . fﬁfﬁ;:fjﬁi;“fﬁﬂ
KCC
DEC 71994

HAYS, K5




OPERATOR: Woodman-lannitti Oil Company

WELL: No. 1 Maier DRILL STEM TESTS
APi #15-141-20,286 ~O 00 ‘

LOCATION: gsﬁ;g‘gjnwm L O R i G l N A L

990" from the W.L.
Section 16-10S-15W
Osbome County, Kansas

FORMATION TEST NO. 1

3078-3146
LH.P. 1546#
Strong in 20 min. 45 min. I.F.P. 46# -51#
45 min. 1.S.1P. 4358
Wealk, died in 25 min. 45 min. F.F.P. 86# -01#
45 min. FS.1P. A30%
F.H.P. 1524#
RECOVERY: 450" Gas In Pipe
50' Heavy Oil and Gas Cut Mud (20% Gas, 30% Oil, 50%
Mud) -
120’ Gas and Oil Cut Mud (20% Gas, 15% Oil, 85% Mud)
TEMPERATURE: 103*
CHLORIDES: N/A
FORMATION TESTNO.2
3378-3414
.H.P. 1713#
Weak blow 30 min. LF.P. 204 -26#
30 min. 1.S.1P. 4334%#
Weak blow 30 min. F.F.P 354# -38#
30 min. FS.ILP. 408#
FH.P. 1690#
RECOQVERY: 20" Heavy Oil Cut Mud (30% Oil, 70% Mud)
TEMPERATURE: 106*
'CHLORIDES: N/A
FORMATION TEST NO. 3
3380-3417
LH.P. - 1713
Weak blow 1" 30 min. LF.P. 404 -48H4
v ) 30 min. 1.S.1.P. 413%
ery wea 30 min. F.F.P. S50# -54# \ "
30min,.  FS.IP. soe Q< g@gﬁﬁ} L
FHP. 1690# RECEN Cehmassion
TATE s\%?@RA“GEQ
RECOVERY: 50° Oil Cut Mud (25% Oil, 75% Mud) . -\~ 95
AR ol

TEMPERATURE: 106*

- T x\ Q»‘ff‘;‘
CHLORIDES: NA UL
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Kansas Corporation Commission

Joan Finney, Governor ~ Susan M. Seltsam, Chair  F.S. Jack Alexander, Commissioner  Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner
Judith McConnell, Executive Director  Brian Moline, General Counsel

December 12, 1994

D. J. lannitti

Woodman - lannitti Oil Company
1021 Eisenhower

Great Bend, Kansas 67530

Re: Alternate Il Extension
Maier #1
APl # 15-141-20,286
NE NW SW S16-T10S-R15W
Osborne County, Kansas

Dear D. J. lannitti:

This letter is written to inform you that you have been granted a sixty (60) day extension of time
to complete Alternate Il cementing on the above-described well.

Your original 120 days for completion expires December 29, 1994. Thus, this extension will
expire on March 1, 1995. | urge you to make every effort to complete the cementing within this time
frame. Extension of this time frame, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-106, automatically extends the time period
for filing the ACO-1, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-130. Before completing the cementing of this well, please
contact the Hays District Office at (913) 628-1200.

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Very sincerely yours,

Willem £ Bz

William R. Bryson, Director
Conservation Division

WRB:nao £
cc: Rick Hestermann e e v
Chris Bean ; e ’Vf
STATE rr YECED,
Priscilla Zadoka ATE Ceﬁpggcfj’ VED
Don Butcher -2 COMMISs 100
File h‘ 3,; Ty

"3»“ \““ WJ‘L,,/

Vi idpe lﬁ’% ux}w%”“\ﬁi[jﬁj KCC

Katinae
LG 1 3 1994
HAYS ks

William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
Conservation Division, Wichita State Office Building, 130 S Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 (316) 337-6200




ALTERNATE I & IIX
District #4

KCC-KDHE

Work Sheet .
(011, Gas, wate/’)

Called In: — - _
Fz8 23 [9%3
Time Month Day Year API# | 15— /‘//~-€;20 J,gé"@@ﬂ—}

Spud Date: ﬁuc;:ws?’ /. (99 ——o

Expiration Date: Az _{g [FGs—

/ - oA
Operator: U/fmnmﬁn Z;AJAJIT"T'/ cO/(L éa. Kce # d::ﬁg

Address: 2O FBpw 308 GleAT Bean ££ 47530 Phone P (Tl ) 79— 2921 —
Lease Name: l’}’?g/gp Well # / -

Location: NI£ Aw) Sl County: (951?:3?;{)(‘”

Mr. bimx Iﬁﬁu,uzv*f;

Sec: [ (o Twp: /O Rge:__ /S Y
1ox" Gﬁ@,/ 2/7 S.P. cwc w/ (35 sx. cmt.
45" - - 6" csg. set @ 375/ W/ /150 sx. cmt.

T.D.__3783 GElev._ [45/2 2Anhy./0/2-— 47 Dakota Base: <47¢22.
Perf. €_ __ ___ Other_

D.V. Tool @ Port Collar @_ /¢35~
‘ {
Total Amount of Cmt./Blend:_ /£J SE5 r;».c?,Q 790 <ks S0/50 Doz £ In Opﬁf—g——
' 7 T 7 7~ 7
150 sks Commor? 39, cal.

TOCR, 7063,
Did cmt circ? #g 5 Date: g‘[ag;z& Cement Company: Wicket £ 9064 A0S
Alternate II Completion: Rotary Rig O Pulling Unit X Backside O

Remarks: 51/23/9": hw z‘:lw ot naun ;r nnomz_apgmd_,aﬂﬂ_&oﬁfaué_lasﬁ;

Dxmmﬂd /0 AL«) np,Q’ £ 200 sks 5’0/5@ 203 LD aa,Q Aid et cincislata —
o

%[g&/’%‘i" p{n ﬁrzvn{) an i::mn ol ol 6507 D_OA‘QD/LCUL_QA"{ @, &Tﬁfﬂéﬂg’@% #Q&‘

RPUmped /m alkg 0/4952 }50{\’60 S0/50 poz 5?"‘% C?..Q,Q 5/" SO aka Qo men @mﬂé—”%ﬂ

[& F;"

cot, Dipyl coeaulat, ' .
S
Q/Q‘S‘kh o tomp Q-sr- ézcm ol emt, 4757 Du-pana{w&d @ 4/,,1"’ {;f” “‘”ﬂ /@44-144—‘

(/L@ﬁ 252 oley m/-m m—.;‘Z")L\ cm,Q Ig S0 ko Gommon Conk 3% 0nc Dm m{— om@w&ﬂa

a/"n,,/ch »}am {—omn ,Qoo *i'o.,-, mf(!m-l-s 360’ DQA*QQ/’\/L‘éQd @, 20"’ mmad 9o ok 5@%‘@%
é::s‘?) m/dn COmmant RN~ QAL C‘M+ Ql,\(’uQQ;&:Q,d Azz;ua«?/qm 2. Yoo a<‘ with C/O(‘)jﬁécé—“'—‘

Y ik By 0)

(Witness




/ A1 P \.\\‘\W%\w\
Q\\Q&HN\V .\\\\\q&\\
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e

, Phone

Phone

51 ~ - L‘
5= 14
913-483-2627, Russell, KS
316-793-5861, Great Bend, K&

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

~ 20286~

Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS
Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS

GINAL

Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge, KS
Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

7020

W Home Office P. 0. Box 31 Russell, Kms 67665
Sec. Iwp. Range Called Out On Location Job Start Finish
e 2877 | 16 | 107 (5% 290 Pin
Lease /V/.mer Well No. [ vocsion A/ . SE ste AN
Contractor ,[: éf/f ﬁjﬂép Owner afé/'/f/ € ’

D dictrn) Py

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

Type Job Y hereby requested
-y 5 z ,; Y 27¢3 | Lo e ey e o e e o o ot - Tisted.
s S Depth 375/ = [ Dan o Zo. EziZ%
—The Siee RN swee PO, Sox 308
Drill Pi v ‘
pe Depth Cy Grearfeod swe Aon 67530
Tool Depth The sbove was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
Contractor.
Cement Left in Csg. Shoe Joint -/ ¢ Purchase Ogder No.
Press Max. i Minimum ,/ M (é@ 42&
— So0 gl T4, cavENT
- Amount
. onterd /7.5 AJC f?/ xfg"/ca.ﬂ
. Consisting of
No. | Cementer Done Common /7 5” A sc o8 o\ +£3/72.50
Pumpek /7 7 | Helper T A L Tor, Mix
No. | Cementer Gel.
Pumpek pryo Chloride ‘
B o @::7 fa/seel 823* F? 320.97
! Y wd /e So00¢ (L - :
4o i Con 5 )22 4% 2750
Bulkerk Driver v Sales Tax
- - Haodling /o0 | 7500
| gfzir::m?uob A Milesge 2 4/s O | (e8.02
: St &é* 780,09 Sub Total |
W22 G e 54.00 225/4>
“3
—— Mﬁf 4500 Totall
} Sub Total I_QZ?_'_‘____@@ Floating Equipment
|/ St 1127 0o
Jéw“ Yy // 74 75
V '(4\‘
7, Cﬁ/ o AL 7?/ Y gﬂ‘%e/’z{ %%m’: ol u aaatis
-&i@m—m_ﬂ&ﬁfe A wfr m;/{ etk ‘*"“}‘M’ “ ‘Dﬂg
‘.:{’f i
%@%& (L1995

L

flod fely

Rﬁ@ﬁf“%m\gﬁ% BT R e



Sy (
\g@

Phon#r914.488-2627, Russell, Kansas
Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

ALLIED CEMENTING CO,, INC.

Home Offica P. 0. Bex 31

(

ORIGINAL

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812
Phone Ness City 913-798.3843

Russell, Kanses 67665

4044

”M Sec. Twp. Range Called Out On Location Job Stare Finish
e 834 94 V16 |10 | 15 16 2 AH
tee Moz Well No. [ tocsion A/aTme T CShorae | Abeg
Contrsctor /;mﬁ/L iﬂ“? Owner SM\.O
’ T Cementd
Type Job Sa .f":(’ G¢ € Y:x‘?:ahuc mw toh;n: cementing equipment and farnish
/2;:7, D 2/8’ cementer and 0 asist owner or contractor to do work as liswed.
Hole Size . D.
g
/
S 8 /J/ Depch 2 7 c{Mn Jq/ze:ff/ dt/('a,
e ot e Rl 20D
Drill Pipe Depth
Tool Depth mnbwamdmemnmfmmdnpmumofmwu )
- , .
Cement Left in Csg. 15 Shoe Joint P uxd: Orger No. 4 /
Press Max. Minimum /’ x / &W
Mess Line Displace
CEMENT
Perf. Amount Le s
ro oneed [ 35 G5 G e LG L/
Consisting. of ’
No. Cementer M & ﬂJM Common Bi _ s % A&* R
Pumpek /| 77 | Helper 2’:“ Mix L4 @ Y ; Ib&%” &
No. | Cementer (2 lenn — 23 4= =
Pumperk Helper ; m 4._@ 25 o=
Driver IM <
Bakek 9 3
Palkrk Driver Sales Tax
Haodling- {3522
DEPTH of Job- | Milerge AL TS?Q é j}{_\b}g {29<
Refe : 20 .
- %ﬁ{? [ rect AN - 2A Sub Toesl
Y g 432 S
9’{5 DM\N}XQ.__ ﬁrﬂf‘“ Toul k ms__%
Sab Toesl O
Toal 527 21
Remacks:
Lemenl & .'r
e
¢t




" Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, KS
Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, KS

Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS
Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO, IN

Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge, KS
Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

L. 7062

P 7 Home Office P. 0. Box 31 Russol, Konsas 67665 R g (5 E N A L
, .{ Sec. Twp. Range . | Called Out ‘ On Location Job Seart Finish
R | | | 3! copun.
Lease ‘,;‘-'?{" WelNo /| Location /Mf)}frm Ea;f‘ ,ﬁ'/a/éré /7 %Hf/'@ s
- ok o of i ‘33 , omp S f‘lﬁr
g:a&jnwledhaeby mqmg,d"w rent cementing equipment and furnish
. ’ cemenuzmdhdpermmmovmormummdowzkulimd
; T — T
—D }m“ja@w%%whv‘fZﬁ%mﬁé
- Depth S‘treet"{ . : (
Depth - .
—— City » S 5
Depth /gﬁ/ﬁl ‘:‘ohen“:zwmdommammmds::«mxmdmmtm
Shoe Joint Purchpane Order No. T ,
- Mi:,ﬁmumn' : X “\"* B K\“:& Lot %’:
- R 2 5&wwﬁ’ " CEMENT Aé?y |
‘ EQUIP? m R O:demd\_?fﬁa o §, ZJ’J e
S S Consisting of /2 o/ /?’g IOl
‘i © No.'| Cementer Common /
‘ oo Do Poz. Mix.
Pumprk /.53 | Helper ~ e o
- No.| Cementer Chloride
: ) Driver - ,{?d,ﬁi ;
o ~ 7/ Shook ,
© PBuolkek ) Driver 2 Sales Tax
: — _ Handling
- DEPTH of Job | Milesge
‘ Mileage
Reference: ~
- /_Q"/f?{ﬂ AL i’i/‘! Sub Total
/,? *jj’ Loywre ) —
‘ Sub Toul | Floating Equipment e
Tax i
, ’ Totsl :
ﬂ/f‘"ﬁf //"'f/w? “f 7‘1’("{% .é»f')é’wr ~ TGS ey a2 742 pif
%@&@_@ﬁ - fdi /5 W ;?_g// %Jﬁ@/ Mﬂ 4
/L«é) Z%W [/ z,f . ‘;ﬁ/w ,,L__ZOLL/// c-/ ‘751 . 4 "/ Aéaagff“‘f
/c/ 7’[1/' ﬂ%ﬂ .{‘fﬁvrwv"fd




¥

Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, KS
Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, KS

- Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS
Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS

ORIGINAL

Phone 31 6-886»5926, Medicine Lodge, KS
Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. -1 7063

o 1,«5 Home Office P. 0. Box 31 , Russell, Kansas 67665
Sec. [wp., Range. Calfed Out On Location Job Seare Finish
. Cols Sy
mﬂ,;?f/ s by 5 4m 3015 Pr
, . - Oﬁqv State |
Lease /ZZE.:EJ"’“ sl D5 hew € s
' (h NS 04 : : > : i «f AN N .
. - Fo Allied Cementi Inc.
Type Job %ﬁff}w Ygumm@wm&wmtmmmmtmhw
. ’mentgzmdwpe::ommamummdowo&nhmd
Hole Size T.D.
Csz. 5'&% Depth Charge /] , - g7
e S22 . LM&%M Vs i m/ﬂx?f;
- Tbe Ste. Depth Street ~
. Drill Pipe i Depth , City State
Tool /@nz Q,«Af Depth 8 4?{ ; ’g:‘;:xmdonetosamfmummdmmwn ofownungeator
Cement Left in C’sg. el Shoe Joint , Parchqe New
o Max M |x m% %@Wﬂ.ﬂ:
= = CRMENT /O Ge,
‘ Qxd -d
EQUIPMENT — ‘LLW 2 m& fZerc
. | Consisting of
/ g - _D{'}A)"“e 1. Poz. Mix
Pumpek /{3 | Helper Mol oo
No. | Cementer - . prOmYY e
Pumperk , Helper s j} ,ﬂ Cf de:,“ -
{# | Driver Mo, o
" Bullkk /6o i
. Balkeek’ " Driver , ¢ Sales Tax’
—— : V Handling ‘
_DEPTH ot Job _ » |_Mileage
Reference: ‘ D ; Ji L - , ‘
; (R fﬁ? R ? Sub Total
/ - Total|
Sub Total { Floating Equipment
—T ‘ | 3
> Total !
Remarks: i ;o \ -l . . . ‘ :
7 Sho B D 57940 punped w2 755 2 BO2S pe lor
Sl on o FF i ﬁﬂj /}ﬁgﬁf LA ped 25D s € Wéwwf%% 50 Pl i € C |
. r N iy (%Y ’
A Lor er blo LA{ ' e;maj Y sporded = 7@05;5?;{ AATEOEIE Nk oo/ |
frol o s SE sk Am ube i) WAR 011890 :
. ) ’ k s :
N
§

\ww““ ~




. ORIGINAL

.+ phone 913-483-2627, Russell, KS © Phone 913-625-5516, Hays, KS Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge, KS
‘ Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, KS Phone 913-672-3471, Oakley, KS Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. ...7064

e Home Office P. 0. Box 3} Russell, Konsas 67665
il

Sec. Twp. Range Called Out On Location Job Start Finish

vowion /1570 £ Fhge J.S 5’&9’{?}3 a /%jgle

: %o Alwhg:gcnﬁng Co., Inc. “d
requested cemen ipment farnish
ce‘::m:;:z and. helper to m?str?:nu ort;ggtr?:oz w do work as listed.
Charge L L
o Wﬁ%ﬁ%} “?'L,Z(:‘»“/KW/F?; ‘
o Dl Bipe _Depth ' ciy ' Seate
Tool ' Depth The above was done o smsﬁcum and supervision of owner agent or
’ contractoe.
: CementLe&inng«m : — Shoe }p&m . Fumbas&OrdefNo. | ' ‘
Lo B0 ‘ - Mini@um A X Ll\ \%M uﬁ'f‘
Mess Line. Displace . « _é’// IR
‘ SO omer,?(?f“'ﬁ"tf sﬁ?g@m 27 ¢
EQUIPMENT -
- . Consisting of
‘ Cemen ) : Commeon
Ne- = ‘ ,..‘O/} (2L | Poz. Mix
Pumptrk / {3 Helper ‘ ’ Wm»f«: Gel
- No. | Cementer . Chl;)rj&e
Pumperk _ Helper Quicker
/ j/ 4 Driver me %.&m{
Bulkk /4 o ) Pa. £ V
Bulkek Driver 7 : . Sales Tax
DEPTH of Job - : ‘ Mileage
Reference: ' oL ,
_ L/ fit Oy Sub Total
Total x
Sab Towal e FloOMting Equipment
Tax 8
// LTl ‘:/J!f/f""}f 7‘5}4 ,-/ '#/ ,,ﬁ £ oy L7 ?/17; R Y il e P B TR &ﬁu?f’&/ff
e - ‘,'
Ltr Fosrly P fff»’/ﬁfﬂig 54% T 4N A («m:’ sl JogelV i e/
/L'A'.[ 2S00 5 f«f-’ Cem 3 ’//"c” fx‘w o A S fa}a& £ ‘w‘{ {;/zﬂ‘rﬂ’”’/‘”/m E T B Q;w /
e /




Pl w6

» . P A

- v, a

f'r

Pnono 013-4&3' mz, mmu, Ks
Fhone 31&-‘?93-5&61, Grest Band, K$

A ‘*

s
t,‘ '

Phane 913-625-5516, Hays, KS
Phone 91 8-672-3471, Oakley, KS

-7 ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.
M OR

Phone 316-886-5926, Medicine Lodge,
Phone 913-798-3843, Ness City, KS

7065

L

4 Lont

Home Office P. 0. m n Russell, Kansas 67665 E N A L
- Soe, Twp. Rangf: Csi{cd Que Qs Location Job Smry Flaish
we ARG 95 | JLEEM
’ " {—~ : e Y tARe
Letse !2 ?a/g,w | Well No. [ Location M M%Lﬂ?-uuf__.._ﬁm;”ef F
Conrractod edl, Seyticre S . -
\ 1 To AJHM Cemuendng Co., lac
T b You are heteby requesed @ rest cementng eqnipm sad facaish
cemuemicr and befper 1o assist owner or conctactor to do work w liseeds
Hole S8 _ o TD. |
£ ;
i »5"/" Depih ‘.MTO”%MM
& " £ . g .
Lo s 2 Depeh s _
:_Drill Pipe Depeh i g M) 4
Teol Denth ?”T:;na::gemdone wuud-moa ind supervisie ﬁiovmmcz
Coment Lefe in Cug . Shee Joint  Parcha Order Ne. |
Press Max! | Minimum x
: H T Displace -
Mass Ling —W CEMENT
Bert Aot 7. ' ‘
o Ordered :gggg sz #ﬁ SO cem 3% o
WUIPMENT Je?
c B Consistlng & = Scde m"«‘(
- Ne. | Cemenser ,- | Commen %5" E A 4/ <-4 ;52
. LDoow, o |-EE-Ll 3/
No. | Cerenws Chloride 2 Z8.800 <%2.90
m:nxk Helper M___ Quidken « ’
— ]8& Delver \ 4o ™
pulink /55 L
Bealtlre Diiver Sules Tax ‘ ]
Huodling 1057\ F/s o2
: mg!oh — Mileage & Lo sov. BY | 3/2.20
L (’,éfy 4&5.:‘1.. ' Sub Toml
| L3572
i . Toral|
o o _ Sk Ton! reermenaeaes-|  FlOSTOZ Equipment
am———— ‘ N
Toad ' .
o a2 pdat=pe 76

= ‘J%s’?f&' mwx%*%sg

STATE CORvPOnET

%W gL 85

) fkﬂé /gr;ﬁw/ 4/7_{,"/

H J f{l}%\&




